
1° 10 7 GABBANINI LUIGI S 10 COLI SABRINA S L 20 43
CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7

2° 8 11 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 17 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 42
FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 28 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9

3° 16 11 PITTARO CRISTIAN S 20 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 16 40
GAETANIELLO FABIO S 14 FABBRI ALESSIA L 18

13 6 COLOMBANI PIERLUIGI S 5 BALDINI ENIO S 25 40
APPOLLONI ETTORE S 4 GUIDI FABRIZIO S 11

5° 7 11 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 16 BALZARINI LINDA S L 17 39
CUNZOLO SALVO S 12 FIORINI GLORIA S L 18

6° 9 15 SGORBINI DANIELE S 21 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 37
TONELLI FRANCO S 19 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 29

6 14 PINI MONICA S L 24 TESTA ROBERTO S 30 37
PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 DINI DINO S 15

8° 14 17 BAUDONE LORENZO S 26 BAUDONE ANDREA 12 36
MARTINI MASSIMO S 33 BAGGIANI GIOVANNI S 35

9° 1 12 MACCANTI MONICA S L 25 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 18 34
FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 BIFFI MAURO S 11

11 15 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 18 34
PALAGI MARCO S 27 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 17

11° 5 19 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26 32
DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 33 FOCE MARIO S 25

12° 2 19 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 31 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 29 31

FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 20 GIUBILEI GIULIO J 36

13° 12 19 CELI GIANLUCA S 13 MAJO SIMONA S L 35 30

VEZZONI GRAZIANO S 36 BINELLI FRANCO S 36

18 21 AUDONE MICHELA S L 32 MARINI MASSIMO S 30 30

TANZI SILVIA S L 29 VEZZANI ALESSANDRO S 28

15° 17 18 CACCIO' MARCO S 18 TIOZZO GIANLUCA S 30 N.P.

FARIOLI VERONICA L 30 MATTEUCCI PATRIZIO S 33
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1° 14 17 BAUDONE LORENZO S 26 BAUDONE ANDREA 12 53
MARTINI MASSIMO S 33 BAGGIANI GIOVANNI S 35

8 11 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 17 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 53
FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 28 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9

3° 9 15 SGORBINI DANIELE S 21 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 19 52
TONELLI FRANCO S 19 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 29

4° 6 14 PINI MONICA S L 24 TESTA ROBERTO S 30 51
PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 DINI DINO S 15

18 21 AUDONE MICHELA S L 32 MARINI MASSIMO S 30 51
TANZI SILVIA S L 29 VEZZANI ALESSANDRO S 28

16 11 PITTARO CRISTIAN S 20 ALLEGRANTI FABIO S 16 51
GAETANIELLO FABIO S 14 FABBRI ALESSIA L 18

5 19 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 28 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26 51
DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 33 FOCE MARIO S 25

8° 7 11 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 16 BALZARINI LINDA S L 17 50
CUNZOLO SALVO S 12 FIORINI GLORIA S L 18

10 7 GABBANINI LUIGI S 10 COLI SABRINA S L 20 50
CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7

2 19 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 31 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 29 50
FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 20 GIUBILEI GIULIO J 36

11° 12 19 CELI GIANLUCA S 13 MAJO SIMONA S L 35 49
VEZZONI GRAZIANO S 36 BINELLI FRANCO S 36

11 15 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 18 49

PALAGI MARCO S 27 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 17

13° 1 12 MACCANTI MONICA S L 25 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 18 46

FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 BIFFI MAURO S 11

13 6 COLOMBANI PIERLUIGI S 5 BALDINI ENIO S 25 46

APPOLLONI ETTORE S 4 GUIDI FABRIZIO S 11

15° 17 18 CACCIO' MARCO S 18 TIOZZO GIANLUCA S 30 N.P.

FARIOLI VERONICA L 30 MATTEUCCI PATRIZIO S 33
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